Notice on the Adjustment of Return Protection Service

Dear distributors,

Hello!

SaleYee Platform will officially adjust the charging standards and service time of 'Return Protection Service' on June 11, 2024. The specific adjustments are as follows:

Protection service name	Service standards	Service Rates	Service time	Applicable amoun
Return Protection Service	Basic	2.5%	45 days from order shipment	Product amount ≤ 300 (original currency)
	Standard	5%	30 days from order shipment	Product amount > 300 (original currency)

At that time, all distributors can view the "Return Protection Service" in the Help Center, which will help to further understand the specific rules and content of SaleYee "Return Protection Service". Thank you.

The above-mentioned "Return Protection Service" adjustment content will be implemented on June 11, 2024. Sincerely thank you for your support, understanding and tolerance for the work of SaleYee Platform.

SaleYee Platform will do its best to provide partners with better services.

SaleYee Distribution Platform June 7, 2024